

Munson Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$455,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of
 Various Road in Munson Township
 Bid Opening - June 12, 2012

Ronyak Paving, Inc.
 PO Box 567
 Burton, OH 44021

Karvo Paving Company
 4524 Hudson Road
 Stow, OH 44224

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$5,820.00	\$5,820.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	360.0	S.Y.	\$4.00	\$1,440.00	\$6.75	\$2,430.00
3	202	Pipe Removed, 24" and Under	56	L.F.	\$56.65	\$3,172.40	\$10.00	\$560.00
4	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, APP	2700.0	S.Y.	\$2.10	\$5,670.00	\$2.85	\$7,695.00
5	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	3455	Gal.	\$2.00	\$6,910.00	\$2.00	\$6,910.00
6	424	Fine Graded Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type B, PG76-22 SBS, As Per Plan	265.0	C.Y.	\$184.00	\$48,760.00	\$210.00	\$55,650.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	130.0	C.Y.	\$151.00	\$19,630.00	\$164.00	\$21,320.00
8	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	1250.0	C.Y.	\$125.00	\$156,250.00	\$124.00	\$155,000.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	60.0	C.Y.	\$140.00	\$8,400.00	\$260.00	\$15,600.00
10	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course (Limestone), Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	610.0	C.Y.	\$144.00	\$87,840.00	\$165.00	\$100,650.00
11	602	Concrete Masonary (Headwalls)	0.5	C.Y.	\$1,490.00	\$745.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,050.00
12	603	15" Conduit, Type A, 706.02, As Per Plan	56.0	L.F.	\$94.00	\$5,264.00	\$81.00	\$4,536.00
13	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade, APP	18	Each	\$90.00	\$1,620.00	\$50.00	\$900.00
14	604	Catch Basin Adjusted to Grade, As Per Plan	1	Each	\$295.00	\$295.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
15	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$15,885.00	\$15,885.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
16	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, APP	1.52	Mile	\$130.00	\$197.60	\$150.00	\$228.00
17	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	305.0	C.Y.	\$30.00	\$9,150.00	\$40.00	\$12,200.00
18	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$4,520.00	\$4,520.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
19A	642	Center Line, Type 1, As Per Plan	0.76	Mile	\$1,360.00	\$1,033.60	\$1,500.00	\$1,140.00
19B	642	Edge Line, Type 1	1.52	Mile	\$970.00	\$1,474.40	\$675.00	\$1,026.00
20	644	Stop Line	100.0	L.F.	\$14.00	\$1,400.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
					TOTAL	\$385,477.00	TOTAL	\$415,145.00

Munson Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$455,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of
 Various Road in Munson Township
 Bid Opening - June 12, 2012

Kokosing Construction
 13700 McCracken Rd.
 Cleveland, OH 44125

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	360.0	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$1,800.00
3	202	Pipe Removed, 24" and Under	56	L.F.	\$6.00	\$336.00
4	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, APP	2700.0	S.Y.	\$1.50	\$4,050.00
5	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	3455	Gal.	\$2.00	\$6,910.00
6	424	Fine Graded Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type B, PG76-22 SBS, As Per Plan	265.0	C.Y.	\$210.00	\$55,650.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	130.0	C.Y.	\$180.00	\$23,400.00
8	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	1250.0	C.Y.	\$135.00	\$168,750.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	60.0	C.Y.	\$190.00	\$11,400.00
10	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course (Limestone), Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	610.0	C.Y.	\$190.00	\$115,900.00
11	602	Concrete Masonary (Headwalls)	0.5	C.Y.	\$1,000.00	\$500.00
12	603	15" Conduit, Type A, 706.02, As Per Plan	56.0	L.F.	\$145.40	\$8,142.40
13	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade, APP	18	Each	\$85.00	\$1,530.00
14	604	Catch Basin Adjusted to Grade, As Per Plan	1	Each	\$350.00	\$350.00
15	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$14,350.00	\$14,350.00
16	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, APP	1.52	Mile	\$125.00	\$190.00
17	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	305.0	C.Y.	\$70.00	\$21,350.00
18	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
19A	642	Center Line, Type 1, As Per Plan	0.76	Mile	\$1,360.00	\$1,033.60
19B	642	Edge Line, Type 1	1.52	Mile	\$970.00	\$1,474.40
20	644	Stop Line	100.0	L.F.	\$14.00	\$1,400.00
					TOTAL	\$453,216.40